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Splicing & Tabbing Tapes

3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 8387
3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 8387 is our 7 mil double coated film tape that separates into two single 
sided tapes.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100044924 718628 3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 8387, Purple, 50 mm x 50 m, 0.19 mm 24 Roll

•	Purple, 7 mil thick film backing, splittable flying splice tape
•	Fibre free splittable flying splice tape with a film backing and excellent adhesion for splicing to a variety 

of substrates, including low surface energy films. Tape splits into a pink layer and a grey layer to identify 
splice components

•	Reliable splitting mechanism ensures consistent results

3M™ Repulpable Flatback Tape R3127
3M™ Repulpable Flat Backed Tape R3127 is our thin repulpable web processing tape available in blue, white, 
kraft and red. The backing of this tape contains a thin silicon release coating to eliminate the need for a liner 
and is therefore not printable.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100027855 R312736 3M™ Repulpable Flatback Tape R3127, Blue, 36 mm x 55 m, 0.11 mm 24 Roll

7100027856 R312748 3M™ Repulpable Flatback Tape R3127, White, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.11 mm 24 Roll

•	4.5 mil, extensible paper backing, single sided tape, excellent heat resistance up to 176.67 °C
•	Thin, strong, conformable backing for core starting, tabbing, and roll closing, good for a wide variety of 

papers and temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

3M™ Repulpable Strong Single Coated Tape R3187
3M™ Repulpable Strong Single Coated Tape R3187 is our repulpable bleached high strength extensible kraft 
paper backing, coated with a high tack transparent repulpable adhesive. Available in blue, white, kraft, and 
black coloured backings.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100028023 R31874855
3M™ Repulpable Strong Single Coated Tape R3187, Blue, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.19 
mm

24 Roll

7000049192 R3187BLU4
3M™ Repulpable Strong Single Coated Tape R3187, Blue, 102 mm x 55 m, 0.19 
mm

8 Roll

•	7.5 mil, extensible paper backing, single sided tape, excellent heat resistance up to 176.67 °C
•	Super strong backing for core starting, tabbing, and roll closing, good for a wide variety of papers and 

temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material
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3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Tape R3227
3M™ Repulpable Web Processing Double Coated Tape R3227 is our repulpable web processing double 
coated tape with high shear properties. A tissue paper tape available in blue and white and supplied on a kraft 
liner.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100028055 R3227BL24 3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Tape R3227, Blue, 24 mm x 55 m, 0.09 mm 36 Roll

•	3.0 mil, tissue backing, double sided tape, excellent heat resistance up to 176.67 °C
•	Thin, strong, conformable backing for core starting, tabbing, roll closing, and zero speed splicing at the 

sheeter, good for a wide variety of papers and temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Flying Paster For Newsprint 913
3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Flying Paster For Newsprint 913 is our lightweight tissue tape coated on both 
sides with a blue, high-tack, repulpable adhesive. It combines quick adhesion with excellent heat resistance.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042415 913E50
3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Flying Paster For Newsprint 913, Blue, 50 mm 
x 50 m, 0.08 mm

18 Roll

7000116494 913E25
3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Flying Paster For Newsprint 913, White, 25 
mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm

36 Roll

•	Designed for newspaper splicing
•	Can be used in conjunction with 9030 nose tabs
•	Repulpable adhesive and liner won’t contaminate paper mill broke system: meets or exceeds TAPPI UM-

213, Procedure A

3M™ Splicing System with Built-in Sensor R9990
3M™ Splicing System with Built-in Sensor R9990 is our double coated tape laminate with a low release split 
liner and a metalised layer for auto sensing and splice detection applications.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116521 R9990375
3M™ Splicing System With Built-In Sensor R9990, Blue, 37.5 mm x 33 m, 0.07 
mm

12 Roll

•	Reliable splicing operation
•	Quick and easy splices
•	Coatable and printable
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3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9990N
The 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9990N is our double coated, splittable tape construction featuring 
an acrylic adhesive and an easy release paper liner, with liner scored for easy manual application and built-in 
sensor layer.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116530 534282 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9990N, Blue, 37.5 mm x 33 m, 0.09 mm 12 Roll

7000116528 EE66250 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9990N, Blue, 50 mm x 33 m, 0.09 mm 8 Roll

7000116531 535642 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9990N, Blue, 50 mm x 100 m, 0.09 mm 5 Roll

•	Designed for straight line flying splices
•	Easy release paper liner
•	Built-in aluminium sensor

3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9996
3M™ Repulpable Splittable Flying Splice Tape R9996 is our double coated, repulable splicing system with a 
low release split liner for use in flying splice tape applications.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116517 R999650 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9996, Blue, 50 mm x 55 m, 0.07 mm 18 Roll

7000116516 R999675 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9996, Blue, 75 mm x 55 m, 0.07 mm 12 Roll

•	Blue splicing side 2.5 mil, clear tabbing side 2.2 mil, double sided splittable tape, easy release kraft split 
liner, excellent heat resistance up to 204 °C

•	Straight across flying paster for a wide range of paper, performs well over a wide range of temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9993
3M™ Repulpable Splittable Flying Splice Tape R9993 is our double coated, repulable splicing system with a 
low release split liner for use in flying splice tape applications.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042417 R999337 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9993, Blue, 37.5 mm x 33 m, 0.07 mm 12 Roll

7000043744 R999350 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9993, Blue, 50 mm x 33 m, 0.07 mm 8 Roll

•	Blue splicing side 2.5 mil, clear tabbing side 2.2 mil, double sided splittable tape, easy release kraft split 
liner, excellent heat resistance up to 204 °C

•	Straight across flying paster for newsprint papers, performs well at cold temperatures, quick stick
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

170



​

Paper and Print

MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity

3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Splicing Tape 900
Our 3M™ Repulpable Double-Coated Splicing Tape 900 is ideal for permanent overlap splicing on coated 
papers. It combines high initial adhesion with excellent heat resistance.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116501 543289
3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Splicing Tape 900, Blue, 12 mm x 180 m, 0.09 
mm

96 Roll

7000116481 900E2550
3M™ Repulpable Double Coated Splicing Tape 900, Blue, 25 mm x 50 m, 0.09 
mm

36 Roll

•	Used for general splicing many lightweight coated papers
•	Repulpable: water and alkali dispersibility helps eliminate risk of contaminating paper mill broke with 

non-repulpable material; meets or exceeds TAPPI UM-213 procedure A
•	Excellent heat resistance in drying temperatures as high as 204 ºC

3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906B
3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906B is designed for flying splices at the off-machine coater (OMC) in 
paper mills. Our tape is furnished on an easy-release, semi-bleached repulpable paper liner.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116492 906B505 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906B, Blue, 50 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 18 Roll

7000116491 906B38 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906B, White, 38 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 24 Roll

•	High tack, high shear strength adhesive for flying splice and core starting applications
•	Completely repulpable construction so no need to remove splice from waste: meets or exceeds TAPPI 

UM-213, procedure A
•	Meets the requirements of indirect food additive regulations as described under 21 CFR 176.170 and 21 

CFR 176.180

3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W
3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W is designed for flying splices at the off-machine coater (OMC) in 
paper mills. Our tape is furnished on an easy-release, semi-bleached repulpable paper liner.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116537 3M90612 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W, White, 12 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 72 Roll

7000116477 90619W 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W, White, 19 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 48 Roll

7000116478 906W25 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W, White, 25 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 36 Roll

7000116480 90650 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 906W, White, 50 mm x 50 m, 0.08 mm 18 Roll

•	High tack, high shear strength adhesive for flying splice and core starting applications
•	Completely repulpable construction so no need to remove splice from waste: meets or exceeds TAPPI 

UM-213, procedure A
•	Meets the requirements of indirect food additive regulations as described under 21 CFR 176.170 and 21 

CFR 176.180
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3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9359
3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9359 is our double coated, splittable tape construction designed for stra-
ight line flying splices, furnished with repulpable acrylic adhesive on both sides and an easy release paper liner 
(also repulpable), with liner score for easy manual application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100080106 753245 3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9359, Blue, 75 mm x 55 m 12 Roll

•	Flying splice of paper webs on an off-machine coater or on core driven printing presses
•	Not intended for use on belt driven printing presses
•	Reliable splitting mechanism ensures consistent results

3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9353
3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9353 is our double coated, splittable tape construction designed for 
straight line flying splices, furnished with repulpable acrylic adhesive on both sides and an easy release paper 
liner (also repulpable), with liner score for easy manual application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100080092 753235 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9353, Blue, 37 mm x 33 12 Roll

7100079680 753236 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9353, Blue, 50 mm x 33 m 8 Roll

7100080096 753255 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9353, Blue, 50 mm x 33 m 16 Roll

•	Flying splice of paper webs in newsprint, offset litho, gravure and flexographic printing processes
•	The splittable layer has been modified to provide a lower overall splitting force for improved splice relia-

bility on belt driven presses
•	This product can also be used on core driven presses

3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9356
3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9356 is our double coated, splittable tape construction designed for stra-
ight line flying splices, furnished with repulpable acrylic adhesive on both sides and an easy release paper liner 
(also repulpable), with liner score for easy manual application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100080100 753238 3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9356, Blue, 50 mm x 55 m 16 Roll

7100080101 753239 3M™ Splittable Flying Splice Tape 9356, Blue, 60 mm x 55 m 16 Roll

•	Flying splice of paper webs on an off-machine coater or on core driven printing presses
•	Not intended for use on belt driven printing presses
•	Reliable splitting mechanism ensures consistent results
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3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9351AL
3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9351AL is our double coated, splittable tape construction designed for 
straight line flying splices, furnished with repulpable acrylic adhesive on both sides and an easy release paper 
liner (also repulpable).

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100079530 753227 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9351AL, Blue, 37 mm x 33 m, 0.10 mm 12 Roll

7100080091 753229 3M™ Repulpable Flying Splice Tape 9351AL, Blue, 50 mm x 33 m, 0.10 mm 8 Roll

•	Good shear for both cold set newsprint, and heat set commercial printing processes
•	Liner score for easy manual application
•	Improved splice reliability on belt driven presses

3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9999
3M™ Repulpable Splittable Flying Splice Tape R9999 is our double coated, repulpable splicing system with a 
low release split liner for use in flying splice tape applications.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116515 R9999755 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System R9999, Blue, 75 mm x 55 m, 0.12 mm 12 Roll

•	Blue splicing side 4.5 mil, clear tabbing side 2.2 mil, double sided splittable tape, easy release kraft split 
liner, excellent heat resistance up to 204 °C

•	Straight across flying paster for a wide range of paper, performs well over a wide range of temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9993
3M™ Repulpable Single Coated Splicing Tape 9993N is a double coated, repulpable splicing tape with a low 
release split liner.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000116511 9993N50 3M™ Repulpable Splicing System 9993N, Silver, 50 mm x 33 m, 0.07 mm 8 Roll

•	Blue splicing side 2.5 mil, clear tabbing side 2.2 mil, double sided splittable tape, easy release kraft split 
liner, excellent heat resistance up to 400F

•	Straight across flying paster for newsprint papers, performs well at cold temperatures, quick stick
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material, meets or 

exceeds TAPPI UM-213, procedure A, FDA compliant 21 CFR 176.170 (components of paper and paper-
board in contact with aqueous and fatty food)
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3M™ Repulpable Forms Splicing Tape 914
3M™ Repulpable Forms Splicing Tape 914 is our specifically engineered forms splicing tape, using a thin relea-
se coated, semi-bleached kraft paper backing and a blue high performance repulpable adhesive.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000048470 91408 3M™ Repulpable Forms Splicing Tape 914, Blue, 8 mm x 33 m, 0.09 mm 24 Roll

•	White, 4.0 mil, coated kraft backing, single sided tape, excellent heat resistance up to 204 °C
•	High tack, high shear adhesive for flying splice and core starting, good for a wide variety of papers and 

temperatures
•	Repulpable adhesive prevents broke contamination from non-repulpable splice material

3M™ Double Coated Tape 9737 Red
3M™ Double Coated Tape 9737 Red is a double-sided tape mounted on a thin polyester carrier with a 
pressure sensitive acrylic adhesive that offers a balance of high initial adhesion and good holding power. It is 
mounted on 55 lb. densified kraft paper liner for easy release and manipulation during application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000049265 9737R48 3M™ Double Coated Polyester Tape 9737R, Red, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.09 mm 24 Roll

•	Ideal performance in high speed splicing applications
•	High tack acrylic adhesive performs well across broad temperature range
•	Excellent peel, tack and shear strength to withstand rigorous splicing applications

3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738
3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738 Red is a double-sided tape mounted on a non-woven tissue carrier with a 
pressure sensitive acrylic adhesive that offers a balance of high initial adhesion and good holding power. It is 
mounted on a 55 lb. densified kraft paper liner for easy release and manipulation during application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000049277 9738R24 3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738R, Red, 24 mm x 55 m, 0.09 mm 48 Roll

7000029050 973848 3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738R, Red, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.09 mm 24 Roll

•	Ideal performance in high speed splicing applications
•	High tack acrylic adhesive performs well across broad temperature range
•	Excellent peel, tack and shear strength to withstand rigorous splicing applications

174



​

Paper and Print

MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity

3M™ Double Coated Tape 9737 Clear
3M™ Double Coated Tape 9737 Red is a double-sided tape mounted on a thin polyester carrier with a 
pressure sensitive acrylic adhesive that offers a balance of high initial adhesion and good holding power. It is 
mounted on 55 lb. densified kraft paper liner for easy release and manipulation during application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000029048 9737CL48
3M™ Double Coated Polyester Tape 9737, Transparent, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.09 
mm

24 Roll

•	Ideal performance in high speed splicing applications
•	High tack acrylic adhesive performs well across broad temperature range
•	Excellent peel, tack and shear strength to withstand rigorous splicing applications

3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738 Clear
3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738 Red is a double-sided tape mounted on a non-woven tissue carrier with a 
pressure sensitive acrylic adhesive that offers a balance of high initial adhesion and good holding power. It is 
mounted on a 55 lb. densified kraft paper liner for easy release and manipulation during application.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000029049 9738CL48 3M™ Double Coated Tape 9738, Transparent, 48 mm x 55 m, 0.09 mm 24 Roll

•	Ideal performance in high speed splicing applications
•	High tack acrylic adhesive performs well across broad temperature range
•	Excellent peel, tack and shear strength to withstand rigorous splicing applications

Flexographic Plate Mounting Tapes

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1720
Mount your photopolimer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1720. Our 0.51 mm teal, double coated foam tape has the air release feature and is tolerant to ink contamina-
tes allowing for easy and clean plate removal. It is used for combination where more solids exist.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136620 L1720457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1720, Blue, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.5 mm

1 Roll

7100136621 L1720
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1720, Blue, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Teal, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contaminates 
allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium firm
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1520
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1520. Our 0.51 mm purple, double coated foam tape has the air release feature and is tolerant to ink contami-
nates allowing for easy and clean plate removal. It is used for combination.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136558 L1520457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1520, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7100136285 L15201372
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1520, Purple, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Purple, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contamina-
tes allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1020
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1020. Our 0.51 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature and is tolerant to ink contami-
nates allowing for easy and clean plate removal. It is used for combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136273 L1020WH457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1020, White, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7100136272 L10205425
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1020, White, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contamina-
tes allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Standard density

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1320
Mount your photopolimer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1320. Our 0.51 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature. It is tolerant to ink contami-
nates allowing for easy and clean plate removal, and is used for combination (halftone exceed solids).

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136278 L1320457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1320, Yellow, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Yellow, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contamina-
tes allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium soft
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Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136277 L1320
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1320, Yellow, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1320
Mount your photopolimer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1320. Our 0.51 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature. It is tolerant to ink contami-
nates allowing for easy and clean plate removal, and is used for combination (halftone exceed solids).

•	Yellow, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contamina-
tes allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium soft

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1920
Mount your photopolimer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
L1920. Our 0.51 mm pink, double coated foam tape has the air release feature. It is tolerant to ink contaminates 
allowing for easy and clean plate removal, and is used for high speed when process/halftone images dominate.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100136283 L1920457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1920, Light Pink, 457 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7100137064 L19201372
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape L1920, Light Pink, 1372 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Pink, flexo plate mounting tape has the air release feature adhesive, which is tolerant to ink contaminates 
allowing for easy and clean plate removal

•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Light medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1820
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1820. Our 0.51 mm blue, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for plates that contain mostly solids in a combination of solid and halftone images.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042365 E182018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1820, Blue, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Blue, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Firm
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1720
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1720. Our 0.51 mm teal, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It is 
used when you have slightly more solids in a combination of solid and halftone printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042363 E172018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1720, Teal, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Teal, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium firm

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1520
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1520. Our 0.51 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for high speed printing with fine type reverses and expanded colour gamut.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100009003 E152018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1520, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Purple, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1020
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1020. Our 0.51 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042356 E102018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1020, White, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Standard density

178



​

Paper and Print

MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1320
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1320. Our 0.51 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. 
It is used for high speed printing of combination work when halftone areas exceed solids.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042383 E132018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1320, Yellow, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Yellow flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium soft

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1920
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1920. Our 0.51 mm pink, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for high speed when process and halftone images predominate.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042368 E192018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1920, Pink, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Pink, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Light medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1220
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1220. Our 0.51 mm orange, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. 
It is used for high speed process work.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042756 E122018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1220, Orange, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

•	Orange, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Light
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1120
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1120. Our 0.51 mm tan, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It is 
used for high quality process printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042361 E112018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1120, Tan, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.05 mm

1 Roll

•	Tan, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Soft/Process

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1520
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1520 is designed for mounting flexographic print plates to 
cylinders or sleeves, particularly the price-conscious challenges of short runs and frequent changeovers. This 
purple plate mounting sticky back foam tape provides high quality medium combination print.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100247164 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1520, Purple, 457 mm x 33 
m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

7100247622 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1520, Purple, 1371 mm in x 
33 m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

•	0.51 mm double coated medium density purple foam tape
•	Designed to meet basic print needs for short runs and frequent changeovers
•	Ideal for printing combinations of solids and process with halftone dots

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1020
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1020 is designed for mounting flexographic print plates to 
cylinders or sleeves, particularly the price-conscious challenges of short runs and frequent changeovers. This 
white plate mounting sticky back foam tape provides high quality standard combination print.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100247251 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1020, White, 457 mm x 33 
m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

•	0.51 mm double coated standard density white foam tape
•	Designed to meet basic print needs for short runs and frequent changeovers
•	Ideal for printing combinations of solids and process with halftone dots
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1320
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1320 is designed for mounting flexographic print plates to 
cylinders or sleeves, particularly the price-conscious challenges of short runs and frequent changeovers. This 
yellow plate mounting sticky back foam tape provides high quality medium soft combination print.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100246871 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1320, Yellow, 457 mm x 33 
m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

7100247163 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1320, Yellow, 1371 mm in x 
33 m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

•	0.51 mm double coated medium soft density yellow foam tape
•	Designed to meet basic print needs for short runs and frequent changeovers
•	Ideal for printing combinations of solids and process with halftone dots

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1920
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1920 is designed for mounting flexographic print plates to 
cylinders or sleeves, particularly the price-conscious challenges of short runs and frequent changeovers. This 
pink plate mounting sticky back foam tape provides high quality light medium combination print.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100247165 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1920, Pink, 457 mm x 33 m, 
0.51 mm

1 Roll

7100247166 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape B1920, Pink, 1371 mm in x 33 
m, 0.51 mm

1 Roll

•	0.51 mm double coated light medium density pink foam tape
•	Designed to meet basic print needs for short runs and frequent changeovers
•	Ideal for printing combinations of solids and process with halftone dots

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1820H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1820H. Our 0.51 mm blue, double coated foam tape which has the air release feature with high plate side 
adhesion. It is used for plates that contain mostly solids in a combination of solid and halftone images.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000115982 E1820H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1820H, Blue, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7000042388 E1820H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1820H, Blue, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Blue, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Firm
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1720H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1720H. Our 0.51 mm teal, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. 
It is used when you have slightly more solids in a combination of solid and halftone printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042372 E1720H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1720H, Teal, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7000042369 E1720H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1720H, Teal, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Teal, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium firm

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1520H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1520H. Our 0.51 mm purple, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for high speed printing with fine type reverses and expanded colour gamut.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042386 E1520H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1520H, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7000042385 E1520H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1520H, Purple, 1372 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Purple, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1020H
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1020H. Our 0.51 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for high quality combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042357 E1020H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1020H, White, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7000042358 E1020H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1020H, White, 1372 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Standard density
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1320H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1320H. Our 0.51 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for high speed printing of combination work when halftone areas exceed solids.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100152066 E1320H457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1320H, Yellow, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

3 Roll

7000042370 E1320H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1320H, Yellow, 1372 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Yellow, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Medium soft

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1920H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1920H. Our 0.51 mm pink, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. 
It is used for high speed when process and halftone images predominate.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7100152422 E1920MNT457
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1920H, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

7100152421 E1920H1372
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1920H, Purple, 1372 mm x 
23 m, 0.5 mm

1 Roll

•	Pink, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Light medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1120H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1120H. Our 0.51 mm tan, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. It 
is used for high quality process printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042749 E1120H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1120H, Tan, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.05 mm

1 Roll

7000042750 E1120H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1120H, Tan, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.05 mm

1 Roll

•	Tan flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.51 mm thickness
•	Soft/Process
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1815. Our 0.38 mm blue, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for plates that contain mostly solids in a combination of solid and halftone images.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042745 E181518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815, Blue, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

7100011658 E181554
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815, Blue, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Blue, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Firm

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1715
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1715. Our 0.38 mm teal, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It is 
used when you have slightly more solids in a combination of solid and halftone printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042371 E171518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1715, Teal, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

3 Roll

7000042375 E171554
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1715, Teal, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Teal, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium firm

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1515. Our 0.38 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for high speed printing with fine type reverses and expanded colour gamut.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000047429 707960
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000047430 708024
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515, Purple, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Purple, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1015
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1015. Our 0.38 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042350 E101518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1015, White, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Standard density

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1315
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1315. Our 0.38 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. 
It is used for high speed printing of combination work when halftone areas exceed solids.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042752 E131518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1315, Yellow, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042753 E131554
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1315, Yellow, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Yellow flexo plate mounting tape provides air release feature
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium soft

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1915
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1915. Our 0.38 mm pink, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for high speed when process and halftone images predominate.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042376 E191554
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1915, Pink, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042373 E191518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1915, Tan, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Pink, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Light medium
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1215
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1215. Our 0.38 mm orange, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. 
It is used for high speed process work.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000029057 xxx
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1215, Orange, 1372 mm x 23 
m

1 Roll

•	Orange, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Light

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1115. Our 0.38 mm tan, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It is 
used for high quality process printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042360 E111518
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115, Tan, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042359 E111554
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115, Tan, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Tan, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Soft/Process

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1815H. Our 0.38 mm blue, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. 
It is used for plates that contain mostly solids in a combination of solid and halftone images.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000047423 E1815H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815H, Blue, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042748 E1815H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1815H, Blue, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Blue, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Firm
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1715H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1715H. Our 0.38 mm teal, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. 
It is used when you have slightly more solids in a combination of solid and halftone printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000047426 E1715H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1715H, Teal, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Teal, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium firm

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1515H. Our 0.38 mm purple, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for high speed printing with fine type reverses and expanded colour gamut.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000047431 E1515H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515H, Purple, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042755 E1515H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1515H, Purple, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Purple, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1015H
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1015H. Our 0.38 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000042354 E1015H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1015H, White, 457 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

7100152063 E1015H1372
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1015H, White, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Standard density
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1315H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1315H. Our 0.38 mm yellow, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesi-
on. It is used for high speed printing of combination work when halftone areas exceed solids.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000122466 E1315H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1315H, Yellow, 1372 mm x 23 
m, 0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Yellow, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Medium soft

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115H
Mount your photopolymer plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1115H. Our 0.38 mm tan, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with high plate side adhesion. It 
is used for high quality process printing.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000115869 E1115H18
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115H, Tan, 457 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

7000042374 E1115H54
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1115H, Tan, 1372 mm x 23 m, 
0.38 mm

1 Roll

•	Tan, flexo plate mounting tape has air release feature with high plate side adhesion
•	0.38 mm thickness
•	Soft/Process

3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1040
Mount your photopolimeric plate to print cylinders with 3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape 
E1040. Our 1.02 mm white, double coated foam tape has the air release feature with easy plate side removal. It 
is used for combination jobs.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000049173 E104018
3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plus Plate Mounting Tape E1040, White, 457 mm x 15.2 
m, 1.0 mm

1 Roll

•	White, flexo plate mounting tape with air release feature adhesive
•	1.02 mm thickness
•	Standard density

188



​

Paper and Print

MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity

3M™ Flexomount™ Plate Mounting Tape 411DL
Achieve uniformed coverage of solids when halftone dot reproduction is not critical with 3M™ Flexomount™ 
Plate Mounting Tape 411DL. Our double coated, grey, vinyl mounting tape with soft rubber adhesive is desi-
gned for clean removal from plate and print cylinders.

Product ID Part Number Product Name MOQ Order Unit

7000028875 41118 3M™ Flexomount™ Plate Mounting Tape 411DL, Grey, 457 mm x 33 m, 0.38 mm 1 Roll

•	Achieve excellent shear, peel and impact performance
•	Use for most plastics and metals
•	Provides uniform coverage of solids when halftone dot reproduction is not critical
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3M™ Cushion-Mount™ Plate Mounting Tapes 

Let us find a tape that meets 
the demands of your craft.
One of the make-or-break decisions of the flexographic craft is which mounting tape to use. With a full suite of options 
and decades of industry experience behind us, you can depend on 3M to help you to match a tape to the job at hand. 

Contact our passionate pros to get help selecting the perfect match. 

Product selection and use: Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product 
in a particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer’s 
application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, 
select, and use a 3M product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property.

Consider

Pro-Series
Flawless prints under 

any conditions. 

Consider

L-Series
Push your craft further. 

Consider

E-Series
Get the job done

right, faster.

Consider

B-Series
The value option

with 3M innovation.

Consider

H-Series
Minimise downtime while 

maximising quality.

What is your top 
consideration for 

this job?

Speed and efficiency 
with minimal waste

Accessible
innovation

Smooth path
to high quality

Price

Value
solution

Simple

Efficiency
solution

Medium

How much of a priority 
is process efficiency?

Quality
solution

Top Complex

How do you 
define value?

Less waste

Utilitarian

What type of job 
are you running?

Where Science Meets Craft 3M.co.uk/flexo
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3M TERMS OF SALE  
 
1.   Application 
1.1 These conditions apply to all contracts between 3M and the Buyer referred to in the order and override all conditions 
stipulated by the Buyer (even if submitted in a later document);   any other agreements between the parties relating to the 
subject matter of this order are terminated (except an agreement into which these conditions are incorporated). 
 
1.2 No variation of these conditions is permitted unless agreed in writing by an authorised officer of 3M. Lead times for delivery 
shall be as set out in 3M’s quotation or proposal or if none is specified 3M’s standard lead times shall apply. 
 
2. Description 
2.1 The description of the goods or services to be supplied by 3M shall be as set out in 3M’s quotation, as modified by any written 
specification supplied by 3M, or otherwise agreed in writing by an authorised officer of 3M. 
 
2.2 3M may amend any specification if required by any applicable statute or regulation, or by notification to the Buyer following 
which the applicable specification shall be that as so amended. 
 
2.3 All samples, drawings, images, descriptive matter and advertising materials produced by 3M and any descriptions or illustrations 
contained in 3M's literature, digital media or emails are produced solely to describe the goods or services approximately and do not 
form part of the agreement into which these conditions are incorporated. 
 
3.   Price 
3.1 Save where expressly stated otherwise by 3M the price to be paid for the goods or the services will be 3M's price at the date 
when the goods are dispatched or the services are provided.  
 
3.2 The price of goods includes the cost of 3M's standard packaging and standard delivery within the UK and Ireland by 3M's normal 
transportation; the price does not include VAT. Where the price is based on pallets and/or packaging being returned to 3M, then 
failure to do so by the Buyer will result in a surcharge at 3M’s standard rate. 
 
4.   Payment 
4.1 U n l e s s  otherwise specified on 3M’s invoice, payment for the goods or services must be received in cleared funds no later 
than thirty days of the date of invoice. 
 
4.2 3M reserves the right to charge interest on overdue sums at the rate of 4% per annum above the Base Rate for the time 
being of Lloyds Bank plc calculated on a daily basis from the due date of payment in Clause 4.1 until the date upon which payment 
is made. 
 
4.3 3M may at any time require the Buyer to make payment in advance of delivery or require security for payment. 
 
4.4 If the Buyer fails to make payment by the due date or when required, 3M may (without prejudice to any other remedy which it 
may have) cancel this contract and/or any other contract between the Buyer and 3M and/or suspend delivery under this or any 
other contract until payment is made. 
 
4.5 The Buyer will have no statutory or other right of set off. 
 
5.   Delivery 
5.1 Delivery dates are approximate only and 3M shall not be responsible for any loss or damage arising from any delay in delivering 
all or part of any goods ordered or delay in the provision of any services. 
 
5.2 Without prejudice to Clause 5.1, 3M will not be liable for any delay in delivery or non-delivery of goods or services or any 
other breach of these conditions caused by any circumstances beyond 3M's reasonable control including without limitation, any 
Act of God, explosion, fire, flood, war, hostilities, accident, delay in delivery or non-delivery by 3M's suppliers, breakdowns or 
accidents to machinery, labour strike or dispute, order or decree of any court or action of any governmental authority, or any other 
causes or any circumstances beyond 3M's control; on the occurrence of any of the above events 3M reserves the right to cancel 
or suspend the whole or part of any delivery or service provision. 
 
5.3 In the case of any order for goods of a type or description not normally held in stock by 3M, and therefore specially made 
ordered or imported by 3M to meet such order, the Buyer will accept goods 10% more or 10% less than ordered, the total price of 
the order being correspondingly adjusted. 
 
5.4 Where 3M references the international rules for the interpretation of trade terms prepared by the International Chamber of 
Commerce (Incoterms) in the relevant contract or proposal, such terms shall apply to delivery save that where they conflict with 
these conditions, these conditions shall prevail. For deliveries outside of the UK mainland the term of sale shall be FCA 3M UK 
warehouse unless otherwise mutually agreed in writing by 3M and Buyer. 
 
5.5 Goods supplied may be subject to export controls.  The Buyer should refer to 3M’s packing list accompanying the goods for 
any export control status. 
 
6.   Risk 
Risk in all goods supplied to the Buyer will pass to the Buyer on delivery. Unloading shall be at the Buyer’s risk. 
 
7.   Inspection 
7.1 If the goods or any of them are damaged or lost while in the custody of a carrier, 3M will (at its option) either replace 
such goods or refund to the Buyer the price paid for them, but 3M's liability in connection with any such goods will not exceed 
the cost of replacement or the price paid by the Buyer. 
 
7.2 3M will not be under any liability under 7.1 above unless the following conditions are strictly complied with: 
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7.2:1   In the event of non-delivery of a whole consignment of goods the Buyer must inform 3M in writing within ten days of the 
date of the invoice. 
 
7.2:2   In the case of damage to goods or loss of part of a consignment, the consignment must be inspected in the presence 
of the carrier.   If any goods are damaged or lost the consignment note must be endorsed accordingly and the Buyer must notify 
3M within forty-eight hours of delivery, such notification to be confirmed in writing within the following five days.  3M shall have 
no further liability for such damage or loss. 
 
8.   Liabilities and Warranties 
8.1 Nothing in this clause will be deemed to exclude or restrict 3M's liability for (i) death or personal injury resulting from its 
negligence; (ii) fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation; (iii) breach of any obligation as to title implied by section 12 of the Sale of 
Goods Act 1979; and/or (iv) any act, omission or matter, liability for which may not be legally excluded or limited.  
 
8.2 If any goods supplied or any services supplied or provided by or on behalf of 3M prove on inspection to be defective in 
material or workmanship, 3M will (at its option) replace the same (or the defective part) or refund to the Buyer the price of the 
goods or services (or a pro-rated amount of the price if not all the goods are defective).  
 
8.3 The Buyer will determine the suitability of the goods for its intended use and will not rely upon any representations made by 
or on behalf of 3M. 
 
8.4 3M’s liability under these conditions shall never exceed the cost of replacement or the price paid by the Buyer for the goods 
or services. 
 
8.5 3M will not be liable for any consequential or indirect loss or damage (whether for loss of profit, loss of business, depletion 
of goodwill or otherwise) costs, expenses or other claims for consequential compensation whatsoever suffered by the Buyer 
whether this loss or damage arises from a breach of duty, in contract or in tort or in any other way (including loss or damage arising 
from 3M's negligence). 

8.6 The Buyer shall at all times comply with standards of business conduct that are consistent with 3M’s Code of Conduct located 
at www.3m.com/businessconduct and all applicable laws, statutes, regulations and codes relating to anti-bribery including but not 
limited to the US Foreign Corrupt Practices Act and the UK Bribery Act 2010 (“Bribery Laws”) and shall maintain in place its own 
polices and adequate procedures, to ensure full compliance with the Bribery Laws. The Buyer shall promptly report to 3M any 
request or demand for any undue financial or other advantage of any kind received by or offered to the Buyer in connection with 
3M’s goods or services. 
 
8.7 Except as set out in these conditions, all o t h e r  warranties and conditions, whether express or implied, statutory or 
otherwise are excluded to the fullest extent permissible at law. 
 
9.   Assignment 
9.1 3M may assign, or deal in any other manner with, any contract between 3M and Buyer or any part of them, including sub-
contracting any of its obligations under such contracts to any third party or agent. 
 
9.2 The Buyer shall not be entitled to assign, or deal in any other manner with, any contracts between 3M and Buyer or any part 
of them, including sub-contracting any of its obligations under such contracts, without the prior written consent of 3M. 
 
10.   Termination 
If there is appointed a Receiver, Administrator or Administrative Receiver of the Buyer's property or assets or any part of them, 
or a court order is made or a resolution is passed for the winding-up of the Buyer (except for the purpose of amalgamation or 
reconstruction) or if the Buyer commits any act of bankruptcy, or any bankruptcy petition is presented against the Buyer (or any 
analogous proceedings under the law of any country outside the United Kingdom are commenced), 3M may by notice in writing 
to the Buyer cancel all orders and contracts between 3M and the Buyer or any part of them remaining unfulfilled. 
 
11.   General  
  
11.1 If any provision, or part of a provision, of these conditions is found by any court or administrative body of competent jurisdiction 
to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable (a “void provision”) such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall not affect the other 
provisions of the conditions, which shall remain in full force and effect. If a void provision would be valid, legal and enforceable if 
some part of it were deleted, that void provision shall apply with such modification as may be necessary to make it valid, legal and 
enforceable and if it cannot be made valid, legal and enforceable it shall be deemed to be deleted. 
 
11.2 No provision of the conditions shall be enforceable under the Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 by any person who 
is not a party to the contract between 3M and Buyer.  
 
11.3 A failure to exercise, or delay in exercising a right, power or remedy provided to 3M by these conditions or by law does not 
constitute a waiver of that, or any other, right, power or remedy and shall not (and nor shall any single or partial exercise of any 
such right, power or remedy) preclude the further exercise of that, or any other, right, power or remedy. 
 
12.   Jurisdiction 
12.1 All contracts between 3M and the Buyer where the goods are shipped to or services are provided in the Republic of Ireland 
shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the Laws of the Republic of Ireland, and the Buyer agrees to submit 
to the jurisdiction of the Courts of law in the Republic of Ireland in respect of them. 
 
12.2 Except as provided above, all contracts between 3M and the Buyer shall be governed by and construed in accordance with 
the Laws of England, and the Buyer agrees to submit to the jurisdiction of the Courts of law in England in respect of them.  
 

Effective 1 January 2017  
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